K+S AG

K+S AG

ISIN: DEOOOKSAG888

Overview

2024/08/16 16:11:45
Price

11.265 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.66% (-0.08)

DEOOOKSAG888
SDF

Xetra

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock
2,031 EUR
GERMANY DAX

11.255 EUR (246)
11.27 EUR (102)
11.345 EUR
11.46 EUR
11.175 EUR
11.34 EUR
11.28178 EUR
275,654
3,109,867.75
878

104

39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

# products
52

Download

Date Headline

2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly

2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26970186,156677367,200721023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000KSAG888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KSAG888&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KSAG888&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eebd4f7b6bc9201399cecf8a643177db012c45da71aaf83d3fd5908f91de397f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f40b462cfba3934b8&time=1723904847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15534c3a3ea87a250c78075ca42421afa7a50512b45c69be4840a0262b8a7aba&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbea052218c757af5&time=1723904847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=391001581caf183f7e862df244369642baa750ba647a5682cd6f32f55813ee92&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7bcc391786f334d0&time=1723904847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1371f372ac8a6138b0018ae7dc5029523e3c02a05e8dec62b3a6eca088811add&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d835bc4e77d7e0201&time=1723904847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02a409dec65ced725f78179741cc8bd8d720f44910999cdba966e9d550d872bf&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ddd54b31473393b4b&time=1723904847&tool=RSC

K+S AG

Details

2024/08/16 16:11:45

Price
11.265 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.66% (-0.08)

ISIN DEOOOKSAG888
Symbol SDF
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,031 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 11.255 EUR (246)
Ask (Ask size) 11.27 EUR (102)
Open 11.345 EUR
High 11.46 EUR
Low 11.175 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.34 EUR
VWAP 11.28178 EUR
Volume (pcs) 275,654
Trading volume 3,109,867.75
Number of trades 878
Last size 104
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -12.33% -34.92% -3.51%
Perf (abs.) -1.61 -6.13 -0.42
Beta 0.25 0.45 0.56
Volatility 23.41 25.43 39.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for K+S AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/ 16:11 11.265 EUR
08/16

11.379 EUR (579,238)
11.714 EUR (736,540)
12.965 EUR (874,860)

14.014 EUR (1,019,159)

15.150 EUR (2024/04/05)

11.190 EUR (2024/08/15)

18.070 EUR (2023/09/06)

11.190 EUR (2024/08/15)

# products
52
Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
3.11 878
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000KSAG888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000KSAG888

K+S AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2023/
02/28

2020/
04/01

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/13

2024/
07/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

15:30

15:55

16:00

17:35

17:35

08:00

09:00

08:16

15:02

09:58

17:00

18:08

09:14

12:32

08:00

11.205 EUR

11.22 EUR

11.23 EUR

20.88 CHF

6.13 EUR

11.385 EUR

11.3575 EUR

11.38 EUR

11.195 EUR

11.425 EUR

12.59 USD

11.355 EUR

11.38 EUR

11.27 EUR

11.385 EUR

0.00

0.88

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

143

53
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49661663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49491384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27652059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718033

K+S AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

K+S AG

Bertha-von-Suttner-Strasse 7 - 34131 Kassel
Telefon: +49-561-9301-1100

Fax: +

E-mail: info@k-plus-s.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Burkhard Lohr

Carin-Martina
Troltzsch

Christian H.
Meyer

Christina Daske

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas
Kreimeyer
Elke Eller
Rainier van
Roessel
André Bahn
Brigitte Weitz
Carl-Albrecht
Bartmer
Christiane Holz
Christine Wolff
Gerd Kibler
Lars Halbleib
Markus Heldt
Michael
Knackmuf
Peter Trotha
Petra Adolph

Ralf Becker

Thomas Kolbl

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@k-plus-s.com
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